
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Report on Bids and Award of Contract for 10166 - Repairs of Water Services and Mains: 2022-2025
Project.
Report on bids and award of contract for the 10166 - Repairs of Water Services and Mains: 2022-2025 project
to the lowest responsive bidder, San José Water Company in the amount of $2,922,646.74.
CEQA: Exempt, File No. PP17-050, CEQA Guidelines Section 15301, Existing Facilities; Section 15302
Replace or Reconstruction. (Environmental Services)

File #: 22-910, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 6/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

